Probes for online nitrate measure-
ment: the NITRATAX sc family.
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PROCESS ANALYSIS
NITRATAX SC
The key to nitrogen elimination.
NITRATAX probes determine the con-
centration of nitrate directly in activated

4
HACH LANGE Services.
Ordering information.
DESCRIPTION ORDER NO.
NITRATAX plus sc
- 1 mm path length LXV417.99.10001
- 2 mm path length LXV417.99.20001
- 5 mm path length LXV417.99.50001
NITRATAX eco sc,  1 mm path length LXV415.99.10001
NITRATAX clear sc, 5 mm path length LXV420.99.50001
ACCESSORIES
Tank rim mounting LZX414.00.10000
Flow-through unit
- 2 mm NITRATAX plus sc probe LZX869